LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;
TEC
18.11.2018

Epreuves

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -

v/ (+opts) BOURSE Marine (56, BRE) DOJO MAURONNAIS

v/ (+30pts) FANEN Daphne (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

v/ (+10pts) FONTAINE Pauline (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

v/ (+40pts) GUENEDAL Estelle (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56

v/ (+20pts) HENARD Axelle (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

v/ (+20pts) LE CAM Anne-Louise (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE

v/ (+20pts) MACE Elsa (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

v/ #17pts) MADEC Marianne (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY

v/ (+opts) MENIER Juliette (56, BRE) DOJO MAURONNAIS

v/ (+30pts) PENVERNE Manaig (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

v/ (+40pts) RUPIN Agathe (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

v/ (+30pts) FLOC H Aouregan (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

+20pts) GUETTA Julie (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC
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(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

JICQUEL Emma (56, BRE )
LE BORGNE Maelenn (56, BRE)
REUX Marine (56, BRE)

TONNERRE Noann (56, BRE)

CADETS MCM

BALIAN Solal (56, BRE)
BARANGER Paul (56, BRE)
CHASLES Thibault (56, BRE)
COUSIN Mael (56, BRE)
GABORY Mewan (56, BRE )
GUILLEMAUD Mateo (56, BRE )
KLEIN Nael (56, BRE)

LE MERCIER Nicolas (56, BRE)
LE NEURES Yanis (56, BRE)
LEROY Noe (56, BRE)

MELI Livio (56, BRE)

OILLIC Curtis (56, BRE)
OILLIC Ethan (56, BRE)
PETITOT Florian (56, BRE)
PLISSON Dylan (56, BRE )
RUPIN Marceau (56, BRE)
SALVAN Philippe (56, BRE )

TOURNIE Thomas (56, BRE)

CADETSM 1D

LE NEILLON Evan (56, BRE)

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO BROCELIANDE

JUDO BROCELIANDE

F.L.LHENNEBONT JUDO

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB GUEMENOIS

JUDO BROCELIANDE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO PLAISIR 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO ALREEN
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(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

LECOMTE Lucas (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BONNIN Erwan (56, BRE)
CADERO Ivan (56, BRE)
COLOMBEL Bryan (56, BRE)
GUEGUEN Jules (56, BRE)
GUIOSE Faustin (56, BRE )
HENARD Joel (56, BRE )
IGUITBACHYAN Tigran (56, BRE)
JOUANNET Christophe (56, BRE)
KADDOURI Martin (56, BRE )
LE GALL Enzo (56, BRE)
MORIN Thibaut (56, BRE)
TEKADIOMONA Nono (56, BRE)
THOER Martin (56, BRE)
TREHIN Karl (56, BRE)

VERREY Thomas (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
GUILLEMAUD Gabin (56, BRE )
JOUAN Mathis (56, BRE)

LARAN Djeson (56, BRE )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
ARGENTE Albert-Julien (56, BRE)
BRISSON Corentin (56, BRE)

COLLOBERT Anthony (56, BRE )

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO ALREEN

J.C. PONTIVY

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO PLOEMEUR OCEAN

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

DOJO DU SCORFF
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORFMAT Nathan (56, BRE )
COSQUER Nicolas (56, BRE)
COUSIN Tanguy (56, BRE)
GUEHO PELOILLE Axel (56, BRE)
JEGOU Diego (56, BRE )
JOFFREDO Gary (56, BRE)
JOUAN Timothe (56, BRE)
LANOE Theau (56, BRE)

LE BRETON Anatole (56, BRE)
LE NOUAILLE Etienne (56, BRE)
MAQUENHEN Raphael (56, BRE)
MARREC Romain (56, BRE )
ORVOINE Louis (56, BRE )
POITRENAUD Morgan (56, BRE )
TOSCANO Antoine (56, BRE)

WEISHARDT David (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
ARGO Vincent (56, BRE)
BEDOUET Christophe (56, BRE)
MAURY David (56, BRE)

MOINAT Freddy (56, BRE )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BOGARD Patrice (56, BRE)
CARO David (56, BRE)

JOUSSELIN Antoine (56, BRE)

DOJO DE GREGAM

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO BROCELIANDE

DOJO ALREEN

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO CLUB SARZEAU

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO PLAISIR 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

JUDO CLUB GUEMENOIS

DOJO ALREEN

C.LAITA GUIDEL

FOYER CJ MERLEVENEZ

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

DOJO DU SCORFF

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

JUDO CLUB SARZEAU



+20pts) NOEL Eric (56, BRE) A.S.AET DE LOISIRS ASAL



